REVISOR

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2695 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, lines 22 and 26, delete "dyslexia" and insert "literacy/dyslexia"
1.3	Page 2, lines 23, 27, and 31, delete the first "dyslexia" and insert "literacy/dyslexia"
1.4	Page 3, line 22, delete "dyslexia" and insert "literacy/dyslexia"
1.5	Page 3, line 23, after the period, insert "The commissioner must employ a
1.6	literacy/dyslexia specialist at the department as soon as practicable, but no later than
1.7	September 1, 2016. The commissioner must employ the literacy/dyslexia specialists at
1.8	each regional center no later than January 1, 2017."

1